Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
G3DZ-F4PU DC24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number g3dz-f4pu-dc24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name G3DZ-F4PU DC24
Description Solid-state relay, PCB terminal, 4-pin, SPST-NO, 24VDC
with push-in plus socket
ETIM Class EC002055
EAN 4549734532617.0
Group CI
Fam CIX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code G3DZ5001G
Second Item Number G3DZF4PUDC24
Category Przekaźnik półprzewodnikowy -Inne
Stat Fam KABA
Stat Fam description 1 pole-G6D
Publication sort ZAAA1
Primary Package Length 192
Primary Package Width 90
Primary Package Depth 73
Dimensions 192mm x 90mm x 73mm
Primary Package Weight 157 g
Description
Solid-state relay, PCB terminal, 4-pin, SPST-NO, 24VDC with push-in plus socket